
Mantova 20 10 19 MX2 Elite Fast - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 122 GIUZIO R. - KTM 1:49.183
Miglior T.

1 1:49.183 10:44:20.680

2 2:03.160 10:46:23.840

3 1:50.642 10:48:14.482

4 4:17.484 10:52:31.966

5 2:15.052 10:54:47.018

6 1:49.783 10:56:36.801

7 2:22.613 10:58:59.414

 Po. 2 - # 499 ALBERIO E. - Husqvarna + 01.391
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.270 10:45:18.730

2 2:51.768 10:48:10.498

3 1:50.574 10:50:01.072

4 2:17.104 10:52:18.176

5 2:04.395 10:54:22.571

6 1:50.610 10:56:13.181

7 2:08.002 10:58:21.183

 Po. 3 - # 10 DOLCI L. - KTM + 02.575
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.758 10:44:34.306

2 2:24.078 10:46:58.384

3 1:53.383 10:48:51.767

4 1:53.470 10:50:45.237

5 2:38.104 10:53:23.341

6 4:12.023 10:57:35.364

 Po. 4 - # 197 ARBINI G. - Husqvarna + 02.706
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.889 10:44:31.148

2 2:19.273 10:46:50.421

3 1:52.759 10:48:43.180

4 2:29.080 10:51:12.260

5 1:52.511 10:53:04.771

6 2:24.003 10:55:28.774

7 1:53.629 10:57:22.403

8 2:38.188 11:00:00.591

 Po. 5 - # 818 BOGA E. - Husqvarna + 04.276
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.362 10:45:21.583

2 1:54.973 10:47:16.556

3 2:08.535 10:49:25.091

4 1:54.059 10:51:19.150

5 3:46.021 10:55:05.171

6 1:53.459 10:56:58.630

7 2:21.864 10:59:20.494

 Po. 6 - # 300 BOSIO G. - Yamaha + 04.905
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.409 10:44:50.145

2 2:18.540 10:47:08.685

3 1:54.649 10:49:03.334

4 2:18.642 10:51:21.976

5 1:54.088 10:53:16.064

6 2:20.789 10:55:36.853

7 1:54.550 10:57:31.403

 Po. 7 - # 410 VENTURINI L. - Husqvarna + 05.252
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.435 10:45:33.457

2 2:20.774 10:47:54.231

3 2:10.978 10:50:05.209

4 1:54.778 10:51:59.987

5 3:11.661 10:55:11.648

6 1:54.782 10:57:06.430

7 2:32.094 10:59:38.524

 Po. 8 - # 255 RAMON D. - Yamaha + 05.659
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.920 10:46:07.973

2 2:38.020 10:48:45.993

3 1:54.896 10:50:40.889

4 3:53.235 10:54:34.124

5 1:54.842 10:56:28.966

6 2:28.953 10:58:57.919

 Po. 9 - # 773 CROCI A. - Yamaha + 05.670
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.184 10:45:55.857

2 3:03.603 10:48:59.460

3 1:56.287 10:50:55.747

4 2:25.393 10:53:21.140

5 1:54.853 10:55:15.993

6 2:24.224 10:57:40.217

 Po. 10 - # 752 BORGHI M. - Honda + 06.039
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.064 10:45:23.287

2 2:48.367 10:48:11.654

3 1:55.349 10:50:07.003

4 2:26.013 10:52:33.016

5 1:55.222 10:54:28.238

6 2:40.653 10:57:08.891

7 1:55.473 10:59:04.364

 Po. 11 - # 49 DUSI M. - KTM + 06.113
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.314 10:45:38.178

2 1:55.579 10:47:33.757

3 2:20.610 10:49:54.367

4 1:55.296 10:51:49.663

5 2:21.217 10:54:10.880

6 1:56.386 10:56:07.266

7 1:57.089 10:58:04.355

 Po. 12 - # 231 MALAGOLA S. - KTM + 06.181
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.632 10:45:11.050

2 4:11.288 10:47:12.706

3 1:55.558 10:49:08.264

4 2:22.610 10:51:30.874

5 1:55.364 10:53:26.238

6 2:37.887 10:56:04.125

7 1:56.597 10:58:00.722

 Po. 13 - # 221 UNGARO M. - KTM + 06.384
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.997 10:45:35.979

2 2:11.133 10:47:47.112

3 1:55.949 10:49:43.061

4 3:23.512 10:53:06.573

5 1:55.567 10:55:02.140

6 1:57.411 10:56:59.551

 Po. 14 - # 181 GIROLIMETTO M. - Husqvarna + 06.495
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.678 10:46:10.116

2 1:57.327 10:48:07.443

3 4:12.268 10:52:19.711

4 2:04.157 10:54:23.868

5 1:57.839 10:56:21.707

Fastest lap: 1:49.183 
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Mantova 20 10 19 MX2 Elite Fast - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 15 - # 517 CASPANI P. - Husqvarna + 06.510
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.769 10:45:48.109

2 3:06.543 10:48:54.652

3 1:55.693 10:50:50.345

4 2:21.125 10:53:11.470

5 2:23.076 10:55:34.546

6 1:56.486 10:57:31.032

 Po. 16 - # 312 DAL BOSCO M. - TM + 06.743
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.152 10:46:02.482

2 3:07.966 10:49:10.448

3 1:55.926 10:51:06.374

4 3:41.881 10:54:48.255

5 1:56.018 10:56:44.273

 Po. 17 - # 222 GERVASIO F. - Yamaha + 07.072
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.255 10:44:46.971

2 3:14.666 10:48:01.637

3 1:56.275 10:49:57.912

4 3:25.965 10:53:23.877

5 1:56.821 10:55:20.698

6 3:44.820 10:59:05.518

 Po. 18 - # 93 TOSI M. - Kawasaki + 08.057
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.240 10:45:33.046

2 2:48.178 10:48:21.224

3 1:57.786 10:50:19.010

4 2:38.266 10:52:57.276

5 1:59.376 10:54:56.652

6 4:44.704 10:59:41.356

 Po. 19 - # 191 DELLA VALLE D. - KTM + 08.294
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.114 10:45:27.276

2 2:46.432 10:48:13.708

3 1:57.608 10:50:11.316

4 2:27.711 10:52:39.027

5 1:57.477 10:54:36.504

6 2:27.441 10:57:03.945

7 1:58.105 10:59:02.050

 Po. 20 - # 41 GRUARIN F. - KTM + 08.889
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.946 10:45:10.623

2 3:25.412 10:48:36.035

3 1:58.255 10:50:34.290

4 3:06.239 10:53:40.529

5 1:58.468 10:55:38.997

6 1:58.072 10:57:37.069

 Po. 21 - # 128 PAVAN D. - Honda + 09.087
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.270 10:46:26.605

2 2:11.226 10:48:37.831

3 1:59.153 10:50:36.984

4 2:16.081 10:52:53.065

5 1:59.013 10:54:52.078

6 1:59.456 10:56:51.534

7 2:00.784 10:58:52.318

 Po. 22 - # 869 MARZI R. - Honda + 09.110
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.293 10:45:39.263

2 5:03.993 10:50:43.256

3 1:59.520 10:52:42.776

4 6:33.906 10:59:16.682

 Po. 23 - # 260 BONACINA S. - Honda + 09.170
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.264 10:45:42.520

2 2:13.209 10:47:55.729

3 1:59.983 10:49:55.712

4 2:25.725 10:52:21.437

5 2:28.604 10:54:50.041

6 1:58.353 10:56:48.394

 Po. 24 - # 626 CARDELLINI A. - Kawasaki + 09.578
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.761 10:45:45.304

2 3:29.011 10:49:14.315

3 1:59.483 10:51:13.798

4 2:35.389 10:53:49.187

5 1:59.182 10:55:48.369

6 2:34.447 10:58:22.816

 Po. 25 - # 400 BRESCIANI E. - Suzuki + 09.579
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.561 10:47:15.992

2 2:35.539 10:49:51.531

3 1:59.687 10:51:51.218

4 2:43.499 10:54:34.717

5 1:58.762 10:56:33.479

 Po. 26 - # 828 BONETTI A. - Kawasaki + 11.905
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.088 10:47:05.101

2 2:39.317 10:49:44.418

3 2:01.666 10:51:46.084

4 2:38.315 10:54:24.399

5 2:02.271 10:56:26.670

6 2:56.695 10:59:23.365

 Po. 27 - # 200 ROSSONI M. - KTM + 12.003
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.186 10:46:02.123

2 2:45.286 10:48:47.409

3 2:02.463 10:50:49.872

4 2:40.007 10:53:29.879

5 2:01.946 10:55:31.825

6 2:26.821 10:57:58.646

 Po. 28 - # 713 TITA A. - Yamaha + 12.920
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.103 10:47:01.466

2 2:29.490 10:49:30.956

3 2:04.498 10:51:35.454

4 4:22.128 10:55:57.582

5 2:05.613 10:58:03.195

Fastest lap: 1:49.183 
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